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Bearings

NN 3040 ASK M SP FAG

Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Double row, Non-locating bearing, with tapered

bore, taper 1:12, separable, with cage
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
SKF

200,000
310,000
82,000

21,999

FAG

NN 3040 KSP W33



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/394636/

